
2007

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)
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pressure 
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level  (ft)
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level  (m)
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Pumping 

Level  (m)
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(m
3
)

Monthly 
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3
)

Hour 

Meter 

Total 

Hours Level (m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critica

l

Jan-07 0.412 92 132.6 40.42 148.8 45.35 4.94 73751 5085 29713.5 205.8 2.05 no no

Feb-07 0.441 70 132.9 40.51 144.3 43.98 3.47 78836 4451 29919.3 168.4 3.42 no no

Mar-07 0.442 70 132.8 40.48 143.9 43.86 3.38 83287 5430 30087.7 204.9 3.54 no no

Apr-07 0.450 20 132.7 40.45 147.9 45.08 4.63 88717 4922 30292.6 182.3 2.32 no no

May-07 0.443 28 132.8 40.48 145.2 44.26 3.78 93639 8152 30474.9 306.9 3.14 no no

Jun-07 0.425 32 132.8 40.48 145.4 44.32 3.84 101791 6531 30781.8 256.4 3.08 no no

Jul-07 0.422 20 136.8 41.70 149.1 45.45 3.75 108322 8892 31038.2 351.1 1.95 yes no

Aug-07 0.423 26 137.6 41.94 149.6 45.60 3.66 117214 9059 31389.3 356.7 1.80 yes no

Sep-07 0.415 34 137.3 41.85 149.8 45.66 3.81 126273 5288 31746 212.4 1.74 yes no

Oct-07 0.422 26 136.9 41.73 149.1 45.45 3.72 131561 4232 31958.4 167 1.95 yes no

Nov-07 0.421 24 136.2 41.51 148.9 45.38 3.87 135793 2895 32125.4 114.5 2.02 no no

Dec-07 0.423 32 135.9 41.42 148.1 45.14 3.72 138688 3469 32239.9 136.7 2.26 no no

Jan-08 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 142157 n/a 32376.6 n/a 47.4

Minimum 0.412 20 132.6 40.42 143.90 43.86 3.38 73,751.00 2,895.00 29,713.50 114.50

Maximum 0.450 92 137.6 41.94 149.80 45.66 4.94 142,157.00 9,059.00 32,376.60 356.70

Average 0.428 40 134.8 41.08 147.51 44.96 3.88 109,233.00 5,700.50 31,087.97 221.93

Total 68,406.00 2,663.10

40.80 44.80 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .941 meters
41.36 45.12

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 40.42 6.98 45.35 2.05

F 40.51 6.89 43.98 3.42

M 40.48 6.92 43.86 3.54

A 40.45 6.95 45.08 2.32

M 40.48 6.92 44.26 3.14

J 40.48 6.92 44.32 3.08

J 41.70 5.70 45.45 1.95

A 41.94 5.46 45.60 1.80

S 41.85 5.55 45.66 1.74

O 41.73 5.67 45.45 1.95

N 41.51 5.89 45.38 2.02

D 41.42 5.98 45.14 2.26

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Average High Season (May-September)

Well Depth (m)

Pressure changed due to installation of VFD

Static Level Pumping Level

Water over pump                      Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth 155.5 ft / 47.4 m 
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